








] @ . ‘ Nakretka M10-8.8,; Nut
7 Podkt. sprez.10,2 ; Spring Washer

I %/Podkﬁ okr. D30x 910,5x 3 ; Plain Washer
G,

NN

VY,

Sruba M10x40-8.8 ; Bolt
Podkt. sprez.10,2 ; Spring Washer
Podkt. okr. D30x 210,5x 3, Plain Washer

\Sruba M12x22-8.8; Bolt

Sruba M12x22-8.8; Bolt
Podkt. sprez. 12,2, Spring Washer

Nakretka M10-8.8,; Nut

Podkt. sprez.10,2 ; Spring Washer
Podkt. okr. D30x 210,5x 3 ;

Plain Washer

Sruba M10x40-8.8 ; Bolt
Podkt. sprez.10,2 ; Spring Washer
Podkt. okr. D30x 210,5x 3 ; Plain Washer,

Sruba M12x22-8.8 ; Bolt

Sruba M12x22-8.8; Bolt
Podkt. sprez.12.2; Spring Washer

M12x22 6

M10x40 2
A x1

’@“ M10 6

B x1 @30x210,5x3 8

C X2 12,2 2

p @ 10,2 8
gm D | x1

/

k. E X1




LE €L LEB 9V 8+ "I93

v £z eeulous Keoumon ti-oe < JH0C/ED PO AMP+1qUOX 06/ ar 06S orjo LeYiN
eyleyy  Amoboeiey N

10dX4vH

& 71777/4

Jsysep) bulds ' z'z| z84ds ‘ppod
jjog ' 8'8-ccxzin eqmus

Jjog ' §°:8-ccxzim eqnig

18ysep uleld £ & XG0LD X8 1O ppod

J8ysep) buuds 70} z8ids ppod

jog ' 88-0rX0L eqnis
18Ysep Uleld £ € XG0LD X8 1O ppod
J8ysey) bulds 70} z81ds ‘ppod
INN ' 8°8-0LN eyidiyeN

Jaysey buLds ’ z'z) zaids ppod
Jog ' §'8-ccxzim eqnis

Jjog ' 8'g-ccxzim eqnig

J8ysep uleld : € XG 0L X0Ed 14O ‘pipod L Pd
Jaysep buuds ' z'0) z81ds ppod
jog ' 8'8-0vX0L eqnis

18ysep uleld - € XG0, X0 1O ‘ppod
J8ysep) bulds ' 70} z81ds ‘ppod g

vV g O I P Z Md
INN 8804 eY18IEN

¢ Pid






O 122x







